Cokoladova tretra 2022
Ziar nad Hronom 19.05.2022

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2. 5. 2024 o 16:31

(116) 100m - Dievcata 2015 a mladsie :: Beh - sumar
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St.c.
(1483)
(1634)
(1522)
(1508)
(1507)
(1671)
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(1534)
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(1715)
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(1645)
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(1725)
(1435)
(1664)
(1651)

(1580)
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(1666)
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Meno

LEJTRICHOVA Lea
ONTKOCOVA Kristinka
VASKA Agata
KALETOVA Hana
HUDECOVA Miroslava
HANA Malisova
STEFANKOVA Eliska
LICHNEROVA Eli¢ka
PETRASOVA Tereza
HOLIKOVA Kamila
ONDRIKOVA Lenka
VANKOVA Ela
JURENCEKOVA Hanka
KOLLAROVA Agnesa
CUBOVA Eligka
ROSENBERGEROVA Sara
DURISOVA Sara
HOLICOVA Nela
BABARDSIKOVA Tamara
MRAZIKOVA Miriam
KOLLAROVA Simona
RUSNAKOVA Petra
BARBORA Repiské
SILNA Mia

SULEKOVA Zuzana
LENGYEZ Emese
TINAKOVA Viktéria
SKLENAROVA Sabina

JAKUBIKOVA Diana

ONDRIKOVA Livia

KABINOVA Ema
STEFANOVA Meriem
STEFANKOVA Elika

Nar.
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2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
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2016

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2018

2017

2015
2015
2015

Klub / Krajina

AC Stavbar Nitra

Family Athletics Cifer

Atleticky oddiel Partizdnske
Atleticky oddiel Partizanske
Atleticky oddiel Partizdnske

ZH Vyhne

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

Aquapark triatlon Turcianske Teplice
ZS M. R. Stefanika Luc¢enec

S7S Mladeznicka Banska Bystrica
ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

Atletickad akadémia Podpolanie Hrifova
MS Dr. Janského Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

MS Janského Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

ZS Stefanika Ziar nad Hronom

ZS Stefanika Ziar nad Hronom

AC Stavbar Nitra

Atleticky oddiel Partizdnske

ZS Jilenmického Ziar nad Hronom
ZH Vyhne

Atletickad akadémia Podpolanie Hrifova
SZS Dracik

MS Dr. Janského Ziar nad Hronom

MS Janského Ziar nad Hronom

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

MSk Ziar nad Hronom
ZS Stefanika Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
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